BAGSHAWS

Land - Property - Livestock

MACHINERY & DISPERSAL SALES

Saturday 20" September 2025
“Large Crowd in spite of the Inclement Weather at Bradwell Dispersal”
Within House Farm, Bradwell

With the Autumn sales season in full swing Bagshaws were out again in North Derbyshire for the sale
on behalf of the family of the Late Roger Brown at Within House, Bradwell.

There were a very varied and large range of kit and an additional entry from a local vendor saw in
excess of 500 lots sold.

There were many attractive and positive aspects of the sale not least the fact that virtually everything
in the sale was sold free of vat as the business had been de-registered and the additional items from
the Satterthwaite family were also non-vat.

In the Collectables:

e Stainless Steel Sink £140

e  Pairs of Alloy Milk Churns £185 per pair

e Old Fuel Cans Up to £80 per pair
e Three-Glazed Pantions £105

e Two-Tin Baths £90

e Small Stone Troughs £200 per pair

There were various ranges of household items together with sundries which included;

e Border Fine Arts Friesian Cow And Calf £80

e Short Oak Settle £260
e Case MX270 Scaled Remote Control Toy £160
e Silver Plough and Churn £220

In the Main Equipment for the Farm:

e Short Lamb Creep £190
e Sets of 6 Galvanised Sheep Hurdles £140
e Short Hay Racks (In Fives) £50 per set
e Plastic Water Trough £120
e |AE Short Sheep Race c/w End Gate £440
e Bateman Sheep Weigh Crate £480
e Bateman Turnover Crate (Galvanised) £530

e Galvanised Single Axle Sheep Snacker c/w Cover £1,000



BAGSHAWS

Land - Property - Livestock

MACHINERY & DISPERSAL SALES

In the Larger Machinery:

Teagle Mounted Super Ted (Narrow Model)
Foster Narrow Mounted Topper

Vicon Varispreader

Lely Splendimo Mower

McHale BB991 Mounted Bale Wrapper

Six Unit Traileyre Bale Carrier

Marshall Barrel Spreader

£900

£680

£1,550
£1,900
£1,150
£4,200
£4,000

There had been a lot of pre-sale interest in the tractors with prices as follows:

David Brown 1390 2WD
McCormick X60.40 4WD (64 Plate)
JCB 524-50 Telehandler (09’ Plate)
Strimech Grab

Strimech Re-Handling Bucket
McConnel Bale Squeeze

£5,600
£19,400
£21,600
£1,000
£810
£490

The final items sold for the farm was the late Roger Brown’s Land Rover 90 Defender with 108,000
miles clocked on a 54 Plate with current MOT this achieved £6,900.

The items included from the Satterthwaite Family included:

Ferguson 3 Furrow Plough
Ferguson Mounted Planter
Kuhn Mounted Small Disc Mower

Kuhn 300 Series Mounted Hay Bob (Black Gates)

Tractors included:

Massey Ferguson 35 4 Cylinder

Massey Ferguson 3065 4WD c/w Loader
Massey Ferguson 135 (H Reg) c¢/w Loader

£340
£225
£920
£1,000

£2,800
£6,200
£4,100



BAGSHAWS

Land - Property - Livestock

MACHINERY & DISPERSAL SALES

R PR & . = A ] T Erl‘(l“l" 5

Other Sundry Vendors included as follows:

e Massey Ferguson 135 ¢/w Duncan Cab £6,050
e Bobcat 533 Skidsteer Loader c¢/w Bucket £4,700
e Fordson Dexter (Refurb and Paint) £4,000
e Massey Ferguson 6180 (P Reg-Low Hours) £12,600
e |seki Compact Tractor c/w Loader and Tow Ball £2,150

Credit must be given to the team for their hard work in very hard conditions including over an inch
of rain during the day and an excellent sale was achieved

www.bagshaws.com



