

MACHINERY & DISPERSAL SALES

Saturday 20th September 2025

"Large Crowd in spite of the Inclement Weather at Bradwell Dispersal"

Within House Farm, Bradwell

With the Autumn sales season in full swing Bagshaws were out again in North Derbyshire for the sale on behalf of the family of the Late Roger Brown at Within House, Bradwell.

There were a very varied and large range of kit and an additional entry from a local vendor saw in excess of 500 lots sold.

There were many attractive and positive aspects of the sale not least the fact that virtually everything in the sale was sold free of vat as the business had been de-registered and the additional items from the Satterthwaite family were also non-vat.

In the Collectables:

•	Stainless Steel Sink	£140
•	Juli il Coo dicci dillik	

Pairs of Alloy Milk Churns
Old Fuel Cans
£185 per pair
Up to £80 per pair

Three-Glazed Pantions £105Two-Tin Baths £90

• Small Stone Troughs £200 per pair

There were various ranges of household items together with sundries which included;

•	Border Fine Arts Friesian Cow And Calf	£80
•	Short Oak Settle	£260
•	Case MX270 Scaled Remote Control Toy	£160
•	Silver Plough and Churn	£220

In the Main Equipment for the Farm:

•	Short Lamb Creep	£190
•	Sets of 6 Galvanised Sheep Hurdles	£140
•	Short Hay Racks (In Fives)	£50 per set
•	Plastic Water Trough	£120
•	IAE Short Sheep Race c/w End Gate	£440
•	Bateman Sheep Weigh Crate	£480
•	Bateman Turnover Crate (Galvanised)	£530
•	Galvanised Single Axle Sheep Snacker c/w Cover	£1,000



MACHINERY & DISPERSAL SALES





In the Larger Machinery:

•	Teagle Mounted Super Ted (Narrow Model)	£900
•	Foster Narrow Mounted Topper	£680
•	Vicon Varispreader	£1,550
•	Lely Splendimo Mower	£1,900
•	McHale BB991 Mounted Bale Wrapper	£1,150
•	Six Unit Traileyre Bale Carrier	£4,200
•	Marshall Barrel Spreader	£4,000

There had been a lot of pre-sale interest in the tractors with prices as follows:

•	David Brown 1390 2WD	£5,600
•	McCormick X60.40 4WD (64 Plate)	£19,400
•	JCB 524-50 Telehandler (09' Plate)	£21,600
•	Strimech Grab	£1,000
•	Strimech Re-Handling Bucket	£810
•	McConnel Bale Squeeze	£490

The final items sold for the farm was the late Roger Brown's Land Rover 90 Defender with 108,000 miles clocked on a 54 Plate with current MOT this achieved £6,900.

The items included from the Satterthwaite Family included:

•	Ferguson 3 Furrow Plough	£340
•	Ferguson Mounted Planter	£225
•	Kuhn Mounted Small Disc Mower	£920
•	Kuhn 300 Series Mounted Hay Bob (Black Gates)	£1,000
	Tractors included:	
•	Massey Ferguson 35 4 Cylinder	£2,800
•	Massey Ferguson 3065 4WD c/w Loader	£6,200
•	Massey Ferguson 135 (H Reg) c/w Loader	£4,100



MACHINERY & DISPERSAL SALES





Other Sundry Vendors included as follows:

•	Massey Ferguson 135 c/w Duncan Cab	£6,050
•	Bobcat 533 Skidsteer Loader c/w Bucket	£4,700
•	Fordson Dexter (Refurb and Paint)	£4,000
•	Massey Ferguson 6180 (P Reg-Low Hours)	£12,600
•	Iseki Compact Tractor c/w Loader and Tow Ball	£2,150

Credit must be given to the team for their hard work in very hard conditions including over an inch of rain during the day and an excellent sale was achieved

www.bagshaws.com